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1411
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1168
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1297
982

1060

1138
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1090
643
906

1395
828
874

9892

1499

1207
903

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville,
October 2,

Wisconsin
2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Jack Boerger
Will Aurit
Carter Scholey
Parker Heintz
Evan Guenther
Dylan Wasley
Joseph Stoddard
Tom Nelson
Mason Aide
Quinn Wright
Nick Stitzer
Cody Yoder
Dalton Zirbel
Lucas Sathoff
Spencer Alf
Paul Lins
Raymond Woller
Julius Ross
Rhett Reuter
Gage Roth
Eli Gallagher
Drew Robson
Jesse Schwartz
Brice Radandt
Jared Batz
Joey Robinson
Layne Aurit
Caleb Kurth
Carson Kadow
Caden Pennekamp
Marc Pipp
Braylon Hoesly
Nick Gonnering
RJ Hutchcroft
Connor Pecard
Drew Everson
Garrett Ray
Carson Enge
Anthony Wels
Ridge Toay
Walter Beld
Zach Fries
Brayden Ryan
Garrett Richards
Noah Radtke
Luke Collins
Zander Slack
Ian Schwartzlow
Ethan Thompson
Dillon Elliott
Owen Rathije
Brian Cid
Owen Laufenberg
Jackson Klang
Chandler Williams
Kole Johnson
Ethan Aird
Ryan Peplinski
Casen Udelhofen
Bret Connolly
4:15PM

Gr

11
12
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

9
12
12

9
11
12
12
12
11

9
12
12

9
11
11

9
11

9
11
10
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
12

9
12
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
12
11
10
11
11

9

Weather:

www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Sauk Prairie
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Belleville

Lodi

New Glarus/Monticello
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Mount Horeb

New Glarus/Monticello
Iowa-Grant

Platteville

Riverdale
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Sauk Prairie

Monroe

McFarland

Lodi

Mount Horeb

River Valley

Darlington

Albany

Two Rivers
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Albany

Two Rivers

Monroe
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Iowa-Grant

Mount Horeb

New Glarus/Monticello
St. Ambrose Academy
Lancaster

Lodi

Evansville
Shullsburg/Belmont

Sauk Prairie

Monroe

Pecatonica/Argyle

Lodi

Two Rivers

New Glarus/Monticello
Mount Horeb

River Valley

Lodi

Monroe

New Glarus/Monticello
Darlington

Evansville

Mount Horeb

Albany

Iowa-Grant
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Evansville

Darlington

Union Grove

Platteville

Iowa-Grant

Cloudy, 74°F
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

10/02/2021

Bib#

1017
1519

689
1347
1133
1244
1396
1353
1195
1027
1088

886
1494
1549

639

678
1032

809

716
1459

669
1500
1496
1293

646
1557

861
1128
9896
1061
1433
1193
1312

865
1085
1449
1356
1301
1365

988
9897
1194
1290
1520
1559
1270
1553
1021
1497
1539
1484
1316
1166
1486
1394

986
9894
1164
1163

668

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville, Wisconsin
October 2, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Name Gr Team
Issac Ewing 9 McFarland
Isaac Reichmann 12 Wauzeka-Steuben
Jordan Wilder 12 Belleville
Jay Dregney 11 Sauk Prairie
Grayson Rodefeld 10 New Glarus/Monticello
Spencer Dehart 12 Prairie du Chien
Evan Matthews 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Kaleb Hansen 10 Sauk Prairie
Erik Grabandt 11 Platteville
Paxton Nygaard 9 McFarland
Jacob Piper 11 Mount Horeb
Baden Schrab 12 Evansville
Luke Baird 11 Union Grove
John Leger 11 Wisconsin Dells
Brayden Bakken 10 Albany
Matthew Loshaw 12 Belleville
Brock Spiegel 10 McFarland
Cal Dampf 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Jacob Lohmar 12 Brodhead/Juda
Titus Wunderlin 10 Tri State Homeschool
Angelo Dohm 11 Belleville
John Stamm 11 Union Grove
Killian Helt 9 Union Grove
Joshua Maes 12 River Valley
Ethan Koss 11 Albany
Luke Sampson 10 Wisconsin Dells
Blake Elliott 12 Evansville
Linden Lounsbury 11 New Glarus/Monticello
Luis Rios 12 Darlington
Wyatt Stevenson 10 Monroe
Henry Burns 12 Tri State Homeschool
Andrew Donner 9 Platteville
Bryce Clark 11 Riverdale
William Gallagher 10 Evansville
James Fountas 10 Mount Horeb
Gabe Mennig 12 Tri State Homeschool
Jonah Richard 11 Sauk Prairie
Ethan Wastlick 12 River Valley
Carter Kettler 10 Shullsburg/Belmont
Roger Melland 9 Lodi
Gerson Soto 12 Darlington
Dominic Fansler 10 Platteville
Connor Grant 9 River Valley
Jonah Reichmann 12 Wauzeka-Steuben
Jaren Ward 9 Wisconsin Dells
Luke Patterson 9 River Ridge
Jaxon Pettit 11 Wisconsin Dells
Leo Freedman 10 McFarland
Noah Ignasiak 11 Union Grove
Keegan Cobbs 9 Wisconsin Dells
Bergen Schmid 9 Two Rivers
Ashton Miess 11 Riverdale
Brady Penniston 12 Pecatonica/Argyle
Ekin Yang 9 Two Rivers
Parker Johnson 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Noah Houdek 10 Lodi
Jason Martinez 10 Darlington
Kristian Orloff 12 Pecatonica/Argyle
Jakob Orloff 10 Pecatonica/Argyle
Aiden Campbell 10 Belleville
4:15PM

Weather: Cloudy, 74°F
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Place Bib#

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

10/02/2021

1545
1393
1402
650
1521
681
762
1242
1026
890
1291
711
767
712
1191
1355
960
1439
1548
1454
707
1013
1292
645
677
957
1513
1435
902
1162
765
1199
955
1159
1495
1169
1250
1243
1321
9893
1247
1314
1249
908
1266
766
710
1515
1498
764
1508
1264
706
1317
1263
708
1267
1269
1516
1325

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville,
October 2,

Wisconsin
2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Name Gr
Damian Funmaker 11
Devon Hill 11
Naoh Wood 9
Drew Sertle 10
Brett Wagner 9
Niles Monroe 9
Seth Greeno 9
Malachi Ames 9
Austin Nickels 9
Gavin Vvale 9
Mason Henkel 12
Josiah Engen 12
Zach Yaktin 11
Nathan Engen 10
Noah Deis 11
Dylan Quayle 10
Jason Wolf 9
Michael-Rhett Gilbertson 10
Taylor Knetter 11
Joel Pulver 12
Brady Bruns 12
Max Andrew 11
Eli Johnson 12
Andy Gertsch 12
Blake Johnson 9
Brady Sperle 10
Caydon Lomas 11
Carter Doan 11
Dylan Bingham 12
Nathan Nickels 12
Jonathan Montes-Johnson 9
Brian Richter 10
Will Schindler 9
Tyler McKeon 10
Roman Domashevsky 11
Abraham White 10
Ryan Waller 11
Max Anthony 12
Ritchie Stitzer 10
Richard Cruz 12
Bryce Priebe 11
Henry Kovars 10
Lee Steiger 12
C.J. Straka 9
Colton Moris 9
Tanner Pedretti 12
Omar El Maatouki 12
Jordan McCarthy 12
Henry Peplinski 9
Kaden Knutson 9
Max Cooley 11
Brady Burmeister 10
Sabian Blang 12
Caleb Schlehlein 9
Seth Breuer 12
Ephraim Corbit 11
Cahill Nichols 11
Jordan Parker 11
Parker McCullick 9
Mason Werthwein 12
4 :15PM
Weather:

Wisconsin Dells
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Albany
Wauzeka-Steuben
Belleville

De Soto

Prairie du Chien
McFarland
Evansville

River Valley
Brodhead/Juda

De Soto
Brodhead/Juda
Platteville

Sauk Prairie
Lancaster

Tri State Homeschool
Wisconsin Dells
Tri State Homeschool
Brodhead/Juda
McFarland

River Valley
Albany

Belleville
Lancaster
Wauzeka-Steuben
Tri State Homeschool
Iowa-Grant
Pecatonica/Argyle
De Soto
Platteville
Lancaster
Pecatonica/Argyle
Union Grove
Pecatonica/Argyle
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Riverdale
Darlington
Prairie du Chien
Riverdale

Prairie du Chien
Iowa-Grant

River Ridge

De Soto
Brodhead/Juda
Wauzeka-Steuben
Union Grove

De Soto
Wauzeka-Steuben
River Ridge
Brodhead/Juda
Riverdale

River Ridge
Brodhead/Juda
River Ridge

River Ridge
Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale

Cloudy, 74°F
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Place Bib#

185

10/02/2021

945
1268
1392

948
1364

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville, Wisconsin
October 2, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Clement Duve

Blake Parker

Brayden Coffey

Findley Hoffman

Karter Halverson
4 :15PM

www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***%*

9 Lancaster
11 River Ridge

9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
10 Lancaster

9 Shullsburg/Belmont

Weather: Cloudy, 74°F
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,

October 2,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Varsity Large School Results *x**

Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 1345 Jack Boerger
2 2 806 Will Aurit
3 3 985 Parker Heintz
4 4 1126 Evan Guenther
5 5 826 Dylan Wasley
6 6 1094 Joseph Stoddard
7 7 1130 Tom Nelson
8 8 1210 Quinn Wright
9 9 829 Cody Yoder
10 10 1359 Dalton Zirbel
11 11 1059 Lucas Sathoff
12 12 1012 Spencer Alf
13 13 987 Paul Lins
14 14 1096 Raymond Woller
15 15 1299 Julius Ross
16 16 1478 Eli Gallagher
17 17 1399 Drew Robson
18 18 1483 Brice Radandt
19 19 1048 Jared Batz
20 20 820 Joey Robinson
21 21 805 Layne Aurit
22 22 1482 Caleb Kurth
23 23 1480 Carson Kadow
24 24 1089 Marc Pipp
25 25 1127 Braylon Hoesly
26 26 991 Connor Pecard
27 27 864 Drew Everson
28 28 1349 Carson Enge
29 29 1064 Anthony Wels
30 30 979 Walter Beld
31 31 1477 Zach Fries
32 32 1136 Brayden Ryan
33 33 1091 Garrett Richards
34 34 1297 Noah Radtke
35 35 982 Luke Collins
36 36 1060 Zander Slack
37 37 1138 1Ian Schwartzlow
38 38 863 Dillon Elliott
39 39 1090 Owen Rathje
40 40 1395 Jackson Klang
41 41 828 Chandler Williams
42 42 874 Kole Johnson
43 43 1499 Ryan Peplinski
44 44 1207 Casen Udelhofen
45 45 1017 Issac Ewing
46 46 1347 Jay Dregney
47 47 1133 Grayson Rodefeld
48 48 1244 Spencer Dehart
49 49 1396 Evan Matthews
50 50 1353 [Kaleb Hansen
51 51 1195 Erik Grabandt
52 52 1027 Paxton Nygaard
53 53 1088 Jacob Piper
54 54 886 Baden Schrab
55 55 1494 Luke Baird
56 56 1549 John Leger
57 57 1032 Brock Spiegel
58 58 809 Cal Dampf
59 59 716 Jacob Lohmar
60 60 1500 John Stamm
10/02/2021 4:15PM

Gr

11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

9
12
12

9
11
12
12

9
12

9
11
11

9
11

9
10
12
10
12
12
11
10
12
12
12

9
12
11
11
10
11
12
12
11
11
11

9
11
10
12
10
10
11

9
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
11

Sauk Prairie
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lodi

New Glarus/Monticello
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Mount Horeb

New Glarus/Monticello
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Sauk Prairie

Monroe

McFarland

Lodi

Mount Horeb

River Valley

Two Rivers
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Two Rivers

Monroe
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Mount Horeb

New Glarus/Monticello
Lodi

Evansville

Sauk Prairie

Monroe

Lodi

Two Rivers

New Glarus/Monticello
Mount Horeb

River Valley

Lodi

Monroe

New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

Mount Horeb
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Evansville

Union Grove

Platteville

McFarland

Sauk Prairie

New Glarus/Monticello
Prairie du Chien
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Sauk Prairie

Platteville

McFarland

Mount Horeb

Evansville

Union Grove

Wisconsin Dells
McFarland
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Brodhead/Juda

Union Grove

Page 1
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
October 2, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Varsity Large School Results *x**

TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
61 1496 Killian Helt 9 Union Grove
62 1293 Joshua Maes 12 River Valley
63 1557 Luke Sampson 10 Wisconsin Dells
64 861 Blake Elliott 12 Evansville
65 1128 Linden Lounsbury 11 New Glarus/Monticello
66 1061 Wyatt Stevenson 10 Monroe
67 1193 Andrew Donner 9 Platteville
68 865 William Gallagher 10 Evansville
69 1085 James Fountas 10 Mount Horeb
70 1356 Jonah Richard 11 Sauk Prairie
71 1301 Ethan Wastlick 12 River Valley
72 988 Roger Melland 9 Lodi
73 1194 Dominic Fansler 10 Platteville
74 1290 Connor Grant 9 River Valley
75 1559 Jaren Ward 9 Wisconsin Dells
76 1553 Jaxon Pettit 11 Wisconsin Dells
77 1021 Leo Freedman 10 McFarland
78 1497 Noah Ignasiak 11 Union Grove
79 1539 Keegan Cobbs 9 Wisconsin Dells
80 1484 Bergen Schmid 9 Two Rivers
81 1486 Ekin Yang 9 Two Rivers
82 1394 Parker Johnson 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
83 986 Noah Houdek 10 Lodi
84 1545 Damian Funmaker 11 Wisconsin Dells
85 1393 Devon Hill 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
86 1402 Naoh Wood 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
87 1242 Malachi Ames 9 Prairie du Chien
88 1026 Austin Nickels 9 McFarland
89 890 Gavin Vale 9 Evansville
90 1291 Mason Henkel 12 River Valley
91 711 Josiah Engen 12 Brodhead/Juda
92 712 Nathan Engen 10 Brodhead/Juda
93 1191 Noah Deis 11 Platteville
94 1355 Dylan Quayle 10 Sauk Prairie
95 1548 Taylor Knetter 11 Wisconsin Dells
96 707 Brady Bruns 12 Brodhead/Juda
97 1013 Max Andrew 11 McFarland
98 1292 Eli Johnson 12 River Valley
99 1199 Brian Richter 10 Platteville
100 1495 Roman Domashevsky 11 Union Grove
101 1250 Ryan Waller 11 Prairie du Chien
102 1243 Max Anthony 12 Prairie du Chien
103 1247 Bryce Priebe 11 Prairie du Chien
104 1249 Lee Steiger 12 Prairie du Chien
105 710 Omar El Maatouki 12 Brodhead/Juda
106 1498 Henry Peplinski 9 Union Grove
107 706 Sabian Blang 12 Brodhead/Juda
108 708 Ephraim Corbit 11 Brodhead/Juda
109 1392 Brayden Coffey 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

10/02/2021 4:15PM

Page 2
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,

Wisconsin
October 2,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score *x**

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Will Aurit

Dylan Wasley
Cody Yoder

Joey Robinson
Layne Aurit
Chandler wWilliams
Cal Dampf

New Glarus/Monticello

Evan Guenther
Tom Nelson
Braylon Hoesly
Brayden Ryan

Ian Schwartzlow
Grayson Rodefeld
Linden Lounsbury

Parker Heintz
Paul Lins
Connor Pecard
Walter Beld
Luke Collins
Roger Melland
Noah Houdek

Two Rivers

Eli Gallagher
Brice Radandt
Caleb Kurth
Carson Kadow
Zach Fries
Bergen Schmid
Ekin Yang

Mount Horeb

Joseph Stoddard
Raymond Woller
Marc Pipp
Garrett Richards
Owen Rathje
Jacob Piper
James Fountas

Sauk Prairie

Jack Boerger
Dalton Zirbel
Carson Enge
Jay Dregney
Kaleb Hansen
Jonah Richard
Dylan Quayle

(17:13.6 86:07.7 1:14.4)
(17:47.2 88:55.9 1:33.8)
(17:48.6 89:03.0 1:43.9)
(17:53.7 89:28.5 0:50.8)
(17:55.5 89:37.1 1:32.1)
(17:51.2 89:15.8 2:51.9)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville,
October 2,

Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score *x**

Monroe

Lucas Sathoff
Jared Batz
Anthony Wels
Zander Slack
Wyatt Stevenson

Evansville

Drew Everson
Dillon Elliott
Kole Johnson
Baden Schrab
Blake Elliott
William Gallagher
Gavin Vale

McFarland

Spencer Alf
Issac Ewing
Paxton Nygaard
Brock Spiegel
Leo Freedman
Austin Nickels
Max Andrew

Platteville

Quinn Wright
Casen Udelhofen
Erik Grabandt
Andrew Donner
Dominic Fansler
Noah Deis

Brian Richter

River Valley

Julius Ross
Noah Radtke
Joshua Maes
Ethan Wastlick
Connor Grant
Mason Henkel
Eli Johnson

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Drew Robson
Jackson Klang
Evan Matthews
Parker Johnson
Devon Hill
Naoh Wood
Brayden Coffey

12

(18:12.4 91:01.6 1:58.3)
(18:42.8 93:33.9 1:07.9)
(18:46.1 93:50.3 2:27.4)
(18:45.8 93:48.9 2:27.0)
(18:51.8 94:19.0 2:06.5)
(19:02.4 95:11.7 2:31.9)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville,
October 2,

Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score *x**

Union Grove

Ryan Peplinski
Luke Baird
John Stamm
Killian Helt
Noah Ignasiak

Roman Domashevsky

Henry Peplinski
Wisconsin Dells

John Leger

Luke Sampson
Jaren Ward
Jaxon Pettit
Keegan Cobbs
Damian Funmaker
Taylor Knetter

Prairie du Chien

Spencer Dehart
Malachi Ames
Ryan Waller
Max Anthony
Bryce Priebe
Lee Steiger

Brodhead/Juda

Jacob Lohmar
Josiah Engen
Nathan Engen
Brady Bruns

Omar El1 Maatouki
Sabian Blang
Ephraim Corbit

(19:10.1 95:50.1 1:02.0)

(19:29.8 97:28.8 0:50.9)

(20:41.4 103:26.8 2:38.4)

(20:31.5 102:37.5 2:57.1)



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 685 Carter Scholey
2 2 900 Mason Aide
3 3 1320 Nick Stitzer
4 4 9895 Rhett Reuter
5 5 648 Gage Roth
6 6 649 Jesse Schwartz
7 7 907 Caden Pennekamp
8 1411 Nick Gonnering
9 8 949 RJ Hutchcroft
10 1366 Garrett Ray
11 9 1168 Ridge Toay
12 10 9898 Ethan Thompson
13 11 643 Brian Cid
14 12 906 Owen Laufenberg
15 13 9892 Ethan Aird
16 14 903 Bret Connolly
17 15 1519 1Isaac Reichmann
18 16 689 Jordan Wilder
19 17 639 Brayden Bakken
20 18 678 Matthew Loshaw
21 19 1459 Titus Wunderlin
22 20 669 Angelo Dohm
23 21 646 Ethan Koss
24 22 9896 Luis Rios
25 23 1433 Henry Burns
26 24 1312 Bryce Clark
27 25 1449 Gabe Mennig
28 1365 Carter Kettler
29 26 9897 Gerson Soto
30 27 1520 Jonah Reichmann
31 28 1270 Luke Patterson
32 29 1316 Ashton Miess
33 30 1166 Brady Penniston
34 31 9894 Jason Martinez
35 32 1164 Kristian Orloff
36 33 1163 Jakob Orloff
37 34 668 Aiden Campbell
38 35 650 Drew Sertle
39 36 1521 Brett Wagner
40 37 681 Niles Monroe
41 38 762 Seth Greeno
42 39 767 Zach Yaktin
43 40 960 Jason Wolf
44 41 1439 Michael-Rhett Gilbertson
45 42 1454 Joel Pulver
46 43 645 Andy Gertsch
47 44 677 Blake Johnson
48 45 957 Brady Sperle
49 46 1513 Caydon Lomas
50 47 1435 Carter Doan
51 48 902 Dylan Bingham
52 49 1162 Nathan Nickels
53 50 765 Jonathan Montes-Johnson
54 51 955 Will Schindler
55 52 1159 Tyler McKeon
56 53 1169 Abraham White
57 54 1321 Ritchie Stitzer
58 55 9893 Richard Cruz
59 56 1314 Henry Kovars
60 57 908 C.J. Straka
10/02/2021 4:15PM

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,

October 2,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Varsity Small School Results *x**

Gr

10
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
10

9
12
12
10
12
10
11
11
12
12
11
12
10
12
12

9
11
12
10
12
10
10
10

9

9

9
11

9
10
12
12

9
10
11
11
12
12

9

9
10
10
10
12
10

9

Belleville
Iowa-Grant

Riverdale
Darlington

Albany

Albany

Iowa-Grant

St. Ambrose Academy
Lancaster
Shullsburg/Belmont
Pecatonica/Argyle
Darlington

Albany

Iowa-Grant
Darlington
Iowa-Grant
Wauzeka-Steuben
Belleville

Albany

Belleville

Tri State Homeschool
Belleville

Albany

Darlington

Tri State Homeschool
Riverdale

Tri State Homeschool
Shullsburg/Belmont
Darlington
Wauzeka-Steuben
River Ridge
Riverdale
Pecatonica/Argyle
Darlington
Pecatonica/Argyle
Pecatonica/Argyle
Belleville

Albany
Wauzeka-Steuben
Belleville

De Soto

De Soto

Lancaster

Tri State Homeschool
Tri State Homeschool
Albany

Belleville

Lancaster
Wauzeka-Steuben

Tri State Homeschool
Iowa-Grant
Pecatonica/Argyle

De Soto

Lancaster
Pecatonica/Argyle
Pecatonica/Argyle
Riverdale
Darlington
Riverdale

Iowa-Grant
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Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 58 1266 Colton Moris
62 59 766 Tanner Pedretti
63 60 1515 Jordan McCarthy
64 61 764 Kaden Knutson
65 62 1508 Max Cooley
66 63 1264 Brady Burmeister
67 64 1317 Caleb Schlehlein
68 65 1263 Seth Breuer
69 66 1267 Cahill Nichols
70 67 1269 Jordan Parker
71 68 1516 Parker McCullick
72 69 1325 Mason Werthwein
73 70 945 Clement Duve
74 71 1268 Blake Parker
75 72 948 Findley Hoffman
76 1364 Karter Halverson
10/02/2021 4:15PM

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Varsity Small School Results *x**

Platteville,
October 2,

Gr

9
12
12

9
11
10

9
12
11
11

9
12

9
11
10

9

Wisconsin

2021

River Ridge

De Soto
Wauzeka-Steuben
De Soto
Wauzeka-Steuben
River Ridge
Riverdale

River Ridge
River Ridge
River Ridge
Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale
Lancaster

River Ridge
Lancaster
Shullsburg/Belmont
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,

Wisconsin
October 2,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score *x*x*

Gage Roth
Jesse Schwartz
Brian Cid
Brayden Bakken
Ethan Koss
Drew Sertle
Andy Gertsch

Darlington

Rhett Reuter
Ethan Thompson
Ethan Aird
Luis Rios
Gerson Soto
Jason Martinez
Richard Cruz

Towa-Grant

Mason Aide
Caden Pennekamp
Owen Laufenberg
Bret Connolly
Dylan Bingham
C.J. Straka

Belleville

Carter Scholey
Jordan Wilder
Matthew Loshaw
Angelo Dohm
Aiden Campbell
Niles Monroe
Blake Johnson

Tri State Homeschool

Titus Wunderlin

Henry Burns

Gabe Mennig
Michael-Rhett Gilbertson
Joel Pulver

Carter Doan

Pecatonica/Argyle

Ridge Toay
Brady Penniston
Kristian Orloff
Jakob Orloff
Nathan Nickels
Tyler McKeon
Abraham White

PR ORWVOVUJ

(18:23.9 91:59.4 1:39.5)
(18:44.5 93:42.3 2:05.3)
(18:41.6 93:27.9 3:41.8)
(18:43.1 93:35.2 3:23.2)
(19:47.2 98:55.8 1:33.3)
(19:49.3 99:06.2 2:33.9)



(
(

67)
71)

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,

Wisconsin
October 2,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score *x*x*

Riverdale

Nick Stitzer
Bryce Clark
Ashton Miess
Ritchie Stitzer
Henry Kovars
Caleb Schlehlein
Mason Werthwein

Wauzeka-Steuben

Isaac Reichmann
Jonah Reichmann
Brett Wagner
Caydon Lomas
Jordan McCarthy
Max Cooley
Parker McCullick

Lancaster

RJ Hutchcroft
Jason Wolf
Brady Sperle
Will Schindler
Clement Duve
Findley Hoffman

De Soto

Seth Greeno

Zach Yaktin

Jonathan Montes-Johnson
Tanner Pedretti

Kaden Knutson

River Ridge

Luke Patterson
Colton Moris
Brady Burmeister
Seth Breuer
Cahill Nichols
Jordan Parker
Blake Parker

NUUIWERE VO

(19:52.5 99:22.4 4:19.6)

(20:18.8 101:33.9 3:11.8)

(20:52.9 104:24.2 5:56.1)

(21:12.3 106:01.2 2:08.6)

(22:11.0 110:54.6 3:47.1)



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 867 Daniel Heiser
2 2 1129 Beckett Malaise
3 3 1132 Jude Rice
4 4 1125 Tanner Gardner
5 5 868 Owen Heiser
6 6 989 James Miller
7 7 1540 Austin Cunningham
8 8 816 Parker Owens
9 9 1204 Marcus Sponsler
10 10 888 Camden Staver
11 11 1095 Jack Vesperman
12 12 862 Brock Elliott
13 13 813 Chayse Helwig
14 14 815 Alex LaMere
15 15 1196 David Li
16 16 1099 James Zwettler
17 17 1092 Colby Schaller
18 18 1086 Noah Gibbs
19 19 993 Ben Schultz
20 20 995 Cameron Tritt
21 21 1135 Owen Runkle
22 22 978 Jonah Barden
23 23 1134 Aiden Runkle
24 24 1022 Lyon Hall
25 25 981 Sam Clepper
26 26 881 Travis Ralston
27 27 1350 Ryan Godwin
28 28 996 Owen Wendt
29 29 1556 Ryan Rockwell
30 1246 Thomas O'Brien
31 30 1050 Benjamin Erdley
32 31 1124 Ben Collins
33 32 1189 Nick Burkard
34 33 1028 Brady Ochalla
35 34 1479 Joaquin Guynes
36 35 1201 Sawyer Roth
37 36 1453 Charlie Pratt
38 37 1097 Luke Young
39 38 1055 Padriac Houston
40 39 1552 Enzo Perugini
41 40 1547 Luke Knetter
42 41 1476 Cameron Essert
43 1161 Sam Nelson
44 42 1344 Samson Begalske
45 43 1558 Cameron Schmitz
46 44 1123 Collin Blum
47 45 1543 Jack Field
48 46 1098 Jack ZzZwettler
49 47 1200 Nic Rohou
50 48 1351 Colin Graber
51 49 1551 Jack Nichols
52 50 1348 Charlie Endres
53 51 1205 Ben Stange
54 52 1203 Will Siegl-Gesin
55 1209 Daniel Wells
56 53 1354 Kaleb O'Donnell
57 54 1475 Kaiden Bradl
58 55 1047 Cash Anderson
59 56 1020 Westin Fisher
60 1538 Zach Brand
10/02/2021 4:15PM

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville,
October 2,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

Gr

9
12
11
10
11
10
11

9
10
12
10

9

9
10
11

9
10

9
10

9

9
10
12
10
10
11
12
12
10
12

9
10
11

9
12
10
12
10

9
11
10
11
11
10

9
11
11

9
10

9
10

9
11
10
11
12
12
11
10
12

Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

Lodi

Wisconsin Dells

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Platteville
Evansville
Mount Horeb
Evansville

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Platteville

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb

Lodi

Lodi

New Glarus/Monticello
Lodi

New Glarus/Monticello
McFarland

Lodi

Evansville

Sauk Prairie

Lodi

Wisconsin Dells
Prairie du Chien
Monroe

New Glarus/Monticello
Platteville
McFarland

Two Rivers
Platteville

Tri State Homeschool
Mount Horeb

Monroe

Wisconsin Dells
Wisconsin Dells

Two Rivers
Pecatonica/Argyle
Sauk Prairie
Wisconsin Dells

New Glarus/Monticello
Wisconsin Dells
Mount Horeb
Platteville

Sauk Prairie
Wisconsin Dells

Sauk Prairie
Platteville
Platteville
Platteville

Sauk Prairie

Two Rivers

Monroe

McFarland

Wisconsin Dells
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
61 57 882 Colton Richards 9 Evansville
62 58 1458 Bryce Wunderlin 12 Tri State Homeschool
63 1197 Nathan Mumm 9 Platteville
64 1206 Lucas Taber 9 Platteville
65 59 830 Jesse Yoder 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
66 1554 Marty Platt 10 Wisconsin Dells
67 60 1018 Sean Fernan 12 McFarland
68 61 997 Mason Young 11 Lodi
69 62 1024 Cash Kujak 12 McFarland
70 1550 Sebastian Medina 9 Wisconsin Dells
71 1155 Aidan Gruenenfelder 9 Pecatonica/Argyle
72 63 1014 Michael Bruce 12 McFarland
73 64 1346 John Dietmann 10 Sauk Prairie
74 1140 Iain Vinson 9 New Glarus/Monticello
75 65 1481 Gavin Kummer 9 Two Rivers
76 66 1030 Jack Sabatke 10 McFarland
77 1208 Jonah Vorwald 9 Platteville
78 1192 Antonio Denucci 10 Platteville
79 67 871 Jack Hoverson 11 Evansville
80 1023 Elliot Hummer 11 McFarland
81 68 666 William Booth 10 Belleville
82 872 Bryce Hughes 10 Evansville
83 69 676 Adrian Jenkins 9 Belleville
84 70 674 Carson Heller 12 Belleville
85 71 1052 Austin Fuller 9 Monroe
86 885 Austin Ross 9 Evansville
87 72 1474 Dean Anderson 10 Two Rivers
88 1211 Miles Zhang 11 Platteville
89 73 810 Thomas Esch 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
90 74 1051 Aj Fuchs 11 Monroe
91 1190 Jamison Coffey 9 Platteville
92 75 1434 Titus Custer 12 Tri State Homeschool
93 1251 Gavin Whalen 12 Prairie du Chien
94 761 Silas Buchner 9 De Soto
95 1245 Chase Kozelka 10 Prairie du Chien
96 1153 Trevor Doescher 9 Pecatonica/Argyle
97 76 1445 Vince Langston 10 Tri State Homeschool
98 77 1455 Joshua Romaine 10 Tri State Homeschool
99 1033 Drew Tokheim 9 McFarland
100 1265 Rylan Linder 10 River Ridge
101 78 671 William Gobel 11 Belleville
102 1160 Braelyn Meinert 9 Pecatonica/Argyle
103 79 684 Ben Remy 10 Belleville
104 1198 Fernando Ramos 11 Platteville
105 763 Rob Hunter 12 De Soto
106 647 Jeb Letcher 10 Albany
107 80 1063 Santos Tinocolobato 10 Monroe
108 81 673 James Gustafson 12 Belleville
109 980 Michael Cahalane 10 Lodi
110 1029 Spencer Phillips 10 McFarland
111 983 Michael Davis 12 Lodi
112 1139 Raymond Valentine 11 New Glarus/Monticello
113 1015 Xavier Davis 10 McFarland
114 1131 Carter Ness 11 New Glarus/Monticello
115 82 804 Paul Angel 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
116 83 1087 Adam Kempf 12 Mount Horeb
117 1093 Lukin Schmidt 12 Mount Horeb
118 1034 Abe Wegner 9 McFarland
119 1016 Maddox Emrich 9 McFarland
120 84 811 Ryan Gorgen 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
10/02/2021 4:15PM

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Wisconsin
2021

Platteville,
October 2,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,
October 2, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Wisconsin

www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

Place TmPl Bib# Name
121 1031 Evan Sercombe
122 85 687 Zachary Thole
123 887 Owen Stano
124 680 Cole Monroe
125 670 Keegan Dohm
10/02/2021 4:15PM

Gr

10
12
11
12

9

McFarland

Belleville
Evansville
Belleville
Belleville

Page 3



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
October 2, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

New Glarus/Monticello (20:03.5 100:17.1 1:19.1)
Beckett Malaise 12 19:34.0
Jude Rice 11 19:36.2
Tanner Gardner 10 19:42.0
Owen Runkle 9 20:31.8
Aiden Runkle 12 20:53.1
Ben Collins 10 21:03.9
Collin Blum 11 21:42.5
Evansville (20:06.7 100:33.1 1:40.0)
Daniel Heiser 9 19:17.1
Owen Heiser 11 19:43.9
Camden Staver 12 20:15.6
Brock Elliott 9 20:19.4
Travis Ralston 11 20:57.1
Colton Richards 9 22:14.3
Jack Hoverson 11 23:23.7
Lodi (20:29.0 102:24.9 1:08.6)
James Miller 10 19:47.0
Ben Schultz 10 20:27.6
Cameron Tritt 9 20:28.5
Jonah Barden 10 20:46.2
Sam Clepper 10 20:55.6
Owen Wendt 12 21:00.3
Mason Young 11 22:33.5
Mount Horeb (20:33.2 102:45.6 0:56.8)
Jack Vesperman 10 20:17.0
James Zwettler 9 20:23.7
Colby Schaller 10 20:24.0
Noah Gibbs 9 20:27.1
Luke Young 10 21:13.8
Jack Zwettler 9 21:46.7
Adam Kempf 12 28:54.1
Platteville (20:54.6 104:32.7 1:41.9)
Marcus Sponsler 10 20:04.8
David Li 11 20:23.4
Nick Burkard 11 21:05.0
Sawyer Roth 10 21:12.8
Nic Rohou 10 21:46.7
Ben Stange 11 21:55.4
Will Siegl-Gesin 10 21:58.7
Wisconsin Dells (21:02.9 105:14.2 1:44.2)
Austin Cunningham 11 19:51.3
Ryan Rockwell 10 21:00.9
Enzo Perugini 11 21:20.8
Luke Knetter 10 21:25.7
Cameron Schmitz 9 21:35.5
Jack Field 11 21:43.8
Jack Nichols 10 21:47.6



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
October 2, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

7. 167 Dodgeville/Mineral Point (21:28.0 107:19.6 4:25.6)
1 8 Parker Owens 9 19:52.2
2 13 Chayse Helwig 9 20:20.7
3 14 Alex LaMere 10 20:23.3
4 59 Jesse Yoder 9 22:25.6
5 73 Thomas Esch 10 24:17.8
6 ( 82) Paul Angel 12 28:44.2
7 ( 84) Ryan Gorgen 9 30:23.9
8. 220 Sauk Prairie (21:39.6 108:17.7 1:08.2)
1 27 Ryan Godwin 12 20:59.7
2 42 Samson Begalske 10 21:30.8
3 48 Colin Graber 9 21:47.2
4 50 Charlie Endres 9 21:52.1
5 53 Kaleb O'Donnell 12 22:07.9
6 ( 64) John Dietmann 10 22:52.6
9. 235 McFarland (21:54.6 109:32.9 1:51.2)
1 24 Lyon Hall 10 20:53.2
2 33 Brady Ochalla 9 21:08.6
3 56 Westin Fisher 10 22:13.6
4 60 Sean Fernan 12 22:33.1
5 62 Cash Kujak 12 22:44.4
6 ( 63) Michael Bruce 12 22:48.5
7 ( 66) Jack Sabatke 10 22:59.2
10. 266 Two Rivers (22:21.4 111:46.9 2:51.9)
1 34 Joaquin Guynes 12 21:11.4
2 41 Cameron Essert 11 21:29.1
3 54 Kaiden Bradl 12 22:08.8
4 65 Gavin Kummer 9 22:54.3
5 72 Dean Anderson 10 24:03.3
11. 268 Monroe (22:35.6 112:57.9 3:44.7)
1 30 Benjamin Erdley 9 21:02.8
2 38 Padriac Houston 9 21:15.3
3 55 Cash Anderson 11 22:10.0
4 71 Austin Fuller 9 23:42.3
5 74 Aj Fuchs 11 24:47.5
6 ( 80) Santos Tinocolobato 10 26:57.8
12. 322 Tri State Homeschool (24:11.4 120:57.0 4:55.1)

1 36 Charlie Pratt 12 21:12.8
2 58 Bryce Wunderlin 12 22:17.9
3 75 Titus Custer 12 25:20.4
4 76 Vince Langston 10 25:58.0
5 77 Joshua Romaine 10 26:07.9



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
October 2, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

364 Belleville (24:44.1 123:40.1 3:06.0)
68 William Booth 10 23:31.4

69 Adrian Jenkins 9 23:37.1

70 Carson Heller 12 23:38.5

78 William Gobel 11 26:15.7

79 Ben Remy 10 26:37.4

81) James Gustafson 12 27:17.3

85) Zachary Thole 12 33:04.9



Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 1 713 Zion Gratz 8 Brodhead/Juda
2 904 Will Fulton 8 TIowa-Grant
3 768 Logan Brudos 8 De Soto Middle School
4 2 1310 Lakota Brewer 7 Riverdale
5 3 1319 Wyatt Schramm 6 Riverdale
6 4 1326 Hunter Wilkinson 6 Riverdale
7 5 952 Brady Mack 8 Lancaster
8 6 719 Mavrik Plummer 8 Brodhead/Juda
9 7 641 Kaleb Broughton 8 Albany
10 8 1220 Liam Davis 8 Platteville Middle School
11 9 873 Zach Hughes 8 Evansville
12 10 823 Rhet Spurley 7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
13 11 753 Kane McDermott 8 Darlington
14 12 1318 James Schramm 6 Riverdale
15 13 1518 Nolan Reed 7 Wauzeka-Steuben
16 14 812 Gavin Harpold 8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
17 15 642 Kamden Broughton 6 Albany
18 16 1438 Henry Gilbertson 8 Tri State Homeschool
19 17 869 Tom Heiser 7 Evansville
20 18 720 Jorge Villalva 8 Brodhead/Juda
21 19 644 River Cockroft 7 Albany
22 20 734 Jace Niles 8 Cuba City
23 21 1226 Cash Peterson 8 Platteville Middle School
24 22 880 Johny Parker 8 Evansville
25 905 Noah Lange 8 Iowa-Grant
26 23 756 Alex Stauffacher 6 Darlington
27 24 1377 Joshua Richardson 6 Southwestern Middle School
28 25 640 Brodyn Bakken 6 Albany
29 26 877 Lyle Lindemann 8 Evansville
30 27 735 Wyatt Yoose 7 Cuba City
31 28 686 Jackson Scholey 8 Belleville
32 29 714 Gauge Jorgenson 8 Brodhead/Juda
33 30 651 Beckett Wachholz 8 Albany
34 31 1315 Max Mathews 7 Riverdale
35 1165 TLukas Orloff 9 Pecatonica/Argyle
36 32 1289 James Deibert 6 River Vvalley
37 33 876 Asher Lein 8 Evansville
38 34 824 Logan Swinehart 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
39 35 1432 Daniel Borgen 5 Tri State Homeschool
40 36 953 John Muldoon 7 Lancaster
41 37 751 Marcus Kendall 7 Darlington
42 38 1228 Mazin Plumb 8 Platteville Middle School
43 39 1509 Dakota Cox 7 Wauzeka-Steuben
44 40 879 Mason Millard 7 Evansville
45 41 730 Cameryn Guler 7 Cuba City
46 42 1300 Logan Sorg 7 River Valley
47 43 1224 Kaleb Osborne 7 Platteville Middle School
48 44 754 Zack Meylor 7 Darlington
49 45 1436 Justin Doan 7 Tri State Homeschool
50 46 1451 Connor Oyen 5 Tri State Homeschool
51 1271 Mason Pecinovsky 8 River Ridge
52 47 1450 Carter Oyen 5 Tri State Homeschool
53 1409 Nico Antonio-Serrano 7 St. Ambrose Academy
54 48 1295 Matt Noble 6 River Valley
55 49 803 Daniel Anderson 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
56 1410 Noah Cavanaugh 6 St. Ambrose Academy
57 50 883 Mason Roberts 8 Evansville
58 51 652 Brooks Wachholz 6 Albany
59 52 944 Griffin Bridge 8 Lancaster
60 889 Michael Trava 7 Evansville
10/02/2021 4:15PM

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
October 2, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ***x
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
61 875 Leo Kaether 8 Evansville
62 53 1374 Adrick Dreessens 6 Southwestern Middle School
63 54 1294 Patrick Marck 6 River Vvalley
64 55 1443 Silas Klar 8 Tri State Homeschool
65 56 1322 Johnathan Thornton 8 Riverdale
66 57 665 Carson Biermeier 7 Belleville
67 891 Kolten Wallisch 7 Evansville
68 58 1446 Dominic Larson 6 Tri State Homeschool
69 1456 David Runde 5 Tri State Homeschool
70 59 1230 Jesy Riniker 7 Platteville Middle School
71 60 1373 Caleb Craugh 8 Southwestern Middle School
72 884 Travis Roberts 6 Evansville
73 61 755 Balta Roman 8 Darlington
74 62 956 Chad Slane 6 Lancaster
75 1262 Luke Breuer 8 River Ridge
76 63 731 Gabe Heins 6 Cuba City
77 64 1375 Rylan Hahn 4 Southwestern Middle School
78 1447 Samuel Larson 6 Tri State Homeschool
79 65 817 Aiden Patterson 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
80 984 Brody Evers 6 Lodi
81 66 750 Phoenix Johnson 7 Darlington
82 67 1231 Henry Stange 8 Platteville Middle School
83 68 1517 Dominic Peralta 6 Wauzeka-Steuben
84 69 1227 Leo Peterson 6 Platteville Middle School
85 1218 Gabriel Armstrong 6 Platteville Middle School
86 70 675 Noah Hesch 7 Belleville
87 1440 Isaac Harkness 6 Tri State Homeschool
88 71 1376 Scott Perkins 6 Southwestern Middle School
89 72 717 Bryson Oliver 8 Brodhead/Juda
90 73 682 Shepard Nass 8 Belleville
91 1444 Dominik Langston 7 Tri State Homeschool
92 74 1512 Wyatt Hickie 6 Wauzeka-Steuben
93 75 672 Owen Griffin 7 Belleville
94 76 758 Evander Wolfe 8 Darlington
95 77 958 Seaver Sperle 7 Lancaster
96 78 827 Felix Wieczorek 7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
97 79 683 Brady Noble 7 Belleville
98 992 Nathan Robbins 7 Lodi
99 80 950 Nathan Koeller 8 Lancaster
100 1229 Luke Richter 6 Platteville Middle School
101 81 688 Christopher Weber 8 Belleville
102 878 Evan Malterer 7 Evansville
103 1223 Connor Keleher 7 Platteville Middle School
104 866 Mason Harris 6 Evansville
105 990 Elijah Paque 5 Lodi
106 82 947 Marshall Harris 7 Lancaster
107 959 Elliot Webster 7 Lancaster
108 667 Aiden Buol 7 Belleville
109 83 1523 Stetson Zeeh 6 Wauzeka-Steuben
110 1219 Adam Black 6 Platteville Middle School
111 84 825 Tyson Wahlen 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
112 818 Cameron Patterson 8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
113 85 732 Isaac Hermsen 8 Cuba City
114 1448 Joseph Mattingley 5 Tri State Homeschool
115 946 Westin Fritz 6 Lancaster
116 1232 Cole Wolf 6 Platteville Middle School
117 807 Finn Burkhardt-Sable 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
118 1167 Max Soper 7 Pecatonica/Argyle
119 954 Daniel Rodriguez 7 Lancaster
120 86 1296 Will Prem 6 River Valley
10/02/2021 4:15PM

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
October 2, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ***x
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
October 2, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ***x

Place TmPl Bib# Name

121 679 Shannon McCall 7 Belleville

10/02/2021 4:15PM
Page 3



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,
October 2,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Middle School Team Score **xx*

Riverdale

Lakota Brewer
Wyatt Schramm
Hunter Wilkinson
James Schramm

Max Mathews
Johnathan Thornton

Kaleb Broughton
Kamden Broughton
River Cockroft
Brodyn Bakken
Beckett Wachholz
Brooks Wachholz

Evansville

Zach Hughes
Tom Heiser
Johny Parker
Lyle Lindemann
Asher Lein
Mason Millard
Mason Roberts

Brodhead/Juda

Zion Gratz
Mavrik Plummer
Jorge Villalva
Gauge Jorgenson
Bryson Oliver

Platteville Middle School

Liam Davis
Cash Peterson
Mazin Plumb
Kaleb Osborne
Jesy Riniker
Henry Stange
Leo Peterson

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Rhet Spurley
Gavin Harpold
Logan Swinehart
Daniel Anderson
Aiden Patterson
Felix Wieczorek
Tyson Wahlen

O JUTRE WO

(9:57.1

(10:16.1

(10:22.5

46:19.2 1:08.1)

48:30.7 0:48.3)

49:02.1 0:56.3)

49:45.5 3:30.0)

51:20.2 2:07.4)

51:52.2 2:17.1)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
October 2, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Middle School Team Score **xx*

7. 176 Darlington (10:19.4 51:36.9 2:03.4)

1 11 Kane McDermott 8 1
2 23 Alex Stauffacher 6 7
3 37 Marcus Kendall 7 .3
4 44 Zack Meylor 7 10:31.3
5 61 Balta Roman 8 5
6 ( 66) Phoenix Johnson 7 0
7 ( 76) Evander Wolfe 8 3

8. 189 Tri State Homeschool (10:27.3 52:16.2 1:11.5)

1 16 Henry Gilbertson 8 0
2 35 Daniel Borgen 5 3
3 45 Justin Doan 7 .5
4 46 Connor Oyen 5 10:44.9
5 47 Carter Oyen 5 5
6 ( 55) Silas Klar 8 2
7 ( 58) Dominic Larson 6 9

9. 232 Lancaster (10:55.6 54:37.9 3:22.3)

1 5 Brady Mack 8 4
2 36 John Muldoon 7 3
3 52 Griffin Bridge 8 .8
4 62 Chad Slane 6 11:31.7
5 77 Seaver Sperle 7 7
6 ( 80) Nathan Koeller 8 1
7 ( 82) Marshall Harris 7 7

10. 236 Cuba City (11:14.3 56:11.5 4:28.6)

1 20 Jace Niles 8 2
2 27 Wyatt Yoose 7 .4
3 41 Cameryn Guler 7 10:29.7
4 63 Gabe Heins 6 4
5 85 TIsaac Hermsen 8 8

11. 262 River Valley (12:06.8 60:34.0 7:27.3)

1 32 James Deibert 6 5
2 42 Logan Sorg 7 .7
3 48 Matt Noble 6 10:54.3
4 54 Patrick Marck 6 7
5 86 Will Prem 6 8

12. 272 Southwestern Middle School (11:15.3 56:16.2 2:16.7)

1 24 Joshua Richardson 6 5
2 53 Adrick Dreessens 6 .6
3 60 Caleb Craugh 8 11:25.9
4 64 Rylan Hahn 4 0
5 71 Scott Perkins 6 2



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,
October 2,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Wauzeka-Steuben

Nolan Reed
Dakota Cox
Dominic Peralta
Wyatt Hickie
Stetson Zeeh

Belleville

(
(

75
79)
81)

Jackson Scholey
Carson Biermeier
Noah Hesch
Shepard Nass

Owen Griffin
Brady Noble
Christopher Weber

Middle School Team Score ****

(11:31.0

(11:31.6

57:34.9 4:08.8)

57:37.7 2:21.0)



